
Soccer

Dodgeball

Hockey

Basketball

Classic School Games

Volleyball

Cricket

T-Ball

Kelly Sports Records

Kelly Sports Metro South East- Melbourne

0413 080 025
natasha@kellysports.com.au
Paul & Natasha Kalweit
www.kellysports.com.au/metro-south-east

ST AGNES’ PRIMARY SCHOOL, HIGHETT

WONDERFUL 

WEDNESDAY

 THROWBACK

THURSDAY

TALENTED TUESDAYMANIC MONDAY

FULL WEEK: $315
Mon - Fri,  8:30am - 5:00pm

FULL DAY $70 
8:30am - 5:00pm

FABULOUS FRIDAY

Boys & Girls in Prep-Year 6 from all schools

Mon 15 December Tues 16 December Wed 17 December Thurs 18 December Fri 19 December

Mon 22 December Tues 23 Decmber Wed 24 December Thurs 25 December Fri 26 Decmber
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CHANGE OF CLOTHES, TOWEL,HAT, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED. WATER BASED ACTIVITIES WILL RUN IF

THE WEATHER IS HOT ENOUGH!

Locinda St, Highett

AFL

Badminton

Athletics

Rugby

Frisbee

Rounders

HALF DAY $40
Morning: 8:30-12:30
Afternoon: 1:00-5:00
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Half day sessions will open TWO days prior to the date, if places
are available

Term 4 School still
Running

Term 4 School still
Running



Soccer

Giant Board Games

You-Fo

Basketball

Circus Tricks & Games

Pickleball

Cricket

Classic Games

Nerf

Kelly Sports Metro South East- Melbourne

0413 080 025
natasha@kellysports.com.au
Paul & Natasha Kalweit
www.kellysports.com.au/metro-south-east

ST AGNES’ PRIMARY SCHOOL, HIGHETT

WILD WEDNESDAY

WHACKY WEDNESDAY  THRILLING THURSDAY

TOP TUESDAY MONDAY MADNESS

Netball

European Handball

Ninja Warrior

TREMENDOUS 

THURSDAY

FRIENDLY FRIDAY

FULL WEEK: $315
Mon - Fri,  8:30am - 5:00pm

FULL DAY $70 
8:30am - 5:00pm

FUN FRIDAY

Boys & Girls in Prep-Year 6 from all schools

Mon 5 January Tues 6 January Wed 7 January Thurs 8 January Fri 9 January

Mon 12 January Tues 13 January Wed 14 January Thurs 15 January Fri 16 January
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MONDAY FUNDAY

CHANGE OF CLOTHES, TOWEL,HAT, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED. WATER BASED ACTIVITIES WILL RUN IF

THE WEATHER IS HOT ENOUGH!

Locinda St, Highett

Rugby

Kickball

Bocce

AFL

Classic Games

Dodgeball

Netball

Hockey

Baseball

Tennis

Kelly Sports Records

Volleyabll

Soccer

Athletics

Frisbee

HALF DAY $40
Morning: 8:30-12:30
Afternoon: 1:00-5:00
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TERRIFIC TUESDAY
Tennis

Wild, Wonderful
Sports

Lacrosse

Half day sessions will open TWO days prior to the date, if places
are available



AFL

Lacrosse

Pickleball

Rugby

Nerf

Bocce

Netball

Hockey

Indigenous Games

Kelly Sports Metro South East- Melbourne

0413 080 025
natasha@kellysports.com.au
Paul & Natasha Kalweit
www.kellysports.com.au/metro-south-east

ST AGNES’ PRIMARY SCHOOL, HIGHETT

WHIRLY WEDNESDAY  TWIRLY THURSDAY

Basketball

Volleyball

Rounders

FULL WEEK: $315
Mon - Fri,  8:30am - 5:00pm

FULL DAY $70 
8:30am - 5:00pm

FANTASTIC FRIDAY

Boys & Girls in Prep-Year 6 from all schools

Mon 19 January Tues 20 January Wed 21 January Thurs 22 January Fri 23 January

W
E
E
K

 5
MASTERFUL MONDAY

Locinda St, Highett

HALF DAY $40
Morning: 8:30-12:30
Afternoon: 1:00-5:00

TIPTOP TUESDAY

Cricket

Badminton

You-Fo

Half day sessions will open TWO days prior to the date,
if places are available

CHANGE OF CLOTHES, TOWEL, HAT, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED! WE WILL BE

RUNNING WATER-BASED ACTIVITIES IF THE WEATHER IS HOT ENOUGH.

IF YOUR CHILD IS COMMENCING PREP OR YEAR 7 THIS YEAR, THEY ARE WELCOME TO JOIN US FOR

THIS PROGRM.


